q Ergo-Schnitt® Spare parts list telescopic pole ERS233S

Aumrig:r p::%%l::t name of the item quantity
1 ERS060 hexagon nut left-hand thread 1
2 ERS090 lock nut 4 mm 1
3 ERS070 pin for holding clamp 1
4 ERS080 screw M4 Allen 1
5 ERS040 lock lever 1
6 ERS050 screw left-hand thread 1
7 ERS010 holding clamp 23/30 1
9 ERS23/30 |lock clamp 23/30 completely 1
8 ERS020 holding clamp 30/37 1
10 |ERS30/37 [lock clamp 30/37 completely 1
11 ERS130 guide 23 x 15 3
12 ERS140 guide 30 x 15 3
13 |ERS110 endcap 233/490 1
14 |ERS233.1 |1sttube 233 without small parts 1
15 |ERS233.2 |2nd tube 233 without small parts 1
16 |ERS233.3 |handhold 233 without small parts 1

Ergo-Schnitt® spare parts list telescopic pole ERS340S

nlumn?ggr pr;c(ljt;ct name of the item quantity
1 ERS060 hexagon nut left-hand thread 1
2 ERS090 lock nut 4 mm 1
3 ERSO070 pin for holding clamp 1
4 ERS080 screw M4 Allen 1
5 ERS040 lock lever 1
6 ERSO050 screw left-hand thread 1
7 ERS010 holding clamp 23/30 1
8 ERS23/30 |lock clamp 23/30 completely 1
9 ERS130 guide 23 x 15 3
10 |ERS100 endcap 340 1
11 |ERS340.1 |1sttube 340 without small parts 1
12 |ERS340.2 |handhold tube 340 without small parts 1




g Ergo-Schnitt*

g Ergo-Schnitt®

spare parts list telescopic pole ERS490S

10

r:umr;?g:r p::c;%uect name of the item quantity

@ A 1 ERS060 hexagon nut left-hand thread 1
o 2 |ERS090 lock nut 4 mm 1
3 ERS070 pin for holding clamp 1

4 ERS080 screw M4 Allen 1

5 ERS040 lock lever 1

6 ERS050 screw left-hand thread 1

7 ERS010 holding clamp 23/30 1

9 ERS23/30 |lock clamp 23/30 completely 1

8 ERS020 holding clamp 30/37 1

10 |ERS30/37 [lock clamp 30/37 completely 1
11 ERS130 guide 23 x 15 3
12 ERS140 guide 30 x 15 3
13 |ERS110 endcap 233/490 1
14 |ERS490.1 |1sttube 490 without small parts 1
15 |ERS490.2 |2nd tube 490 without small parts 1
16 |ERS490.3 [handhold tube 490 without small parts 1

spare parts list telescopic pole ERS630S
nlumn?ggr prc%ii;;ct name of the item quantity

1 ERS060 hexagon nut left-hand thread 1

2 ERS090 lock nut 4 mm 1

3 ERSO070 pin for holding clamp 1

4 ERS080 screw M4 Allen 1

5 ERS040 lock lever 1

6 ERS050 screw left-hand thread 1

7 ERS010 holding clamp 23/30 1

10 |ERS23/30 |lock clamp 23/30 completely 1

8 ERS020 holding clamp 30/37 1

11 |ERS30/37 |lock clamp 30/37 completely 1

9 ERS030 holding clamp 37/44 1

12 |ERS37/44 |lock clamp 37/44 completely 1
13 |ERS130 guide 23 x 15 3
14 |ERS140 guide 30 x 15 3
15 |ERS150 guide 37 x 15 3
16 |ERS120 endcap 630 1
17 |ERS630.1 |1sttube 630 without small parts 1
18 |ERS630.2 |2nd tube 630 without small parts 1
19 |ERS630.3 |3rd tube 630 without small parts 1
20 |ERS630.4 |handhold tube 630 without small parts 1




Q Ergo-Schnitt’ spare parts list telescopic pole ERS8000S

r:umr:kg)Zr p:;(;ijuect name of the item quantity
1 ERS060 hexagon nut left-hand thread 1
2 ERS090 lock nut 4 mm 1
3 ERS070 pin for holding clamp 1
4 ERS080 screw M4 Allen 1
5 ERS040 lock lever 1
6 ERS050 screw left-hand thread 1
7 ERS010 holding clamp 23/30 1
10 |ERS23/30 [lock clamp 23/30 completely 1
8 ERS020 holding clamp 30/37 1
11 |ERS30/37 [lock clamp 30/37 completely 1
9 ERS030 holding clamp 37/44 1
12 |ERS37/44 |lock clamp 37/44 completely 1
14 |ERS44/51 |lock clamp 44/51 completely 1
13 |ERS035 holding clamp 44/51 1
15 |ERS130 guide 23 x 15 3
16 |ERs140  |guide 30 x 15 3
@ 17 ERS150 guide 37 x 15 3
18 ERS160 guide 44 x 15 3
'''''' @ 19 |ERS125 endcap 8000 1
20 |ERS8000.1 |1sttube 8000 without small parts 1
21 |ERS8000.2 |2nd tube 8000 without small parts 1
l - @ 22 |ERS8000.3 |3rd tube 8000 without small parts 1
@ 23 |ERS8000.4 |4th tube 8000 without small parts 1
24 |ERS8000.5 |handhold tube 8000 without small parts 1

®




